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Vélodrome Saint Lô 11 mai 2012

CHALLENGE MARCEL JAMME  -  2ème manche

Classement
Place Dos NOM PRENOM CLUB

1 56 HENRY Simon VC Saint Lô J 2
2 53 NORMAND Quentin Périers Cyclisme J 1
3 51 GODEMENT Nicolas Caen VC J 2
4 54 LANGEVIN Thomas VC Saint Lô J 2
5 52 RABASSE Nicolas Caen VC J 2

1 58 GROULT Jessy AC Octeville S E
2 68 BEAUMONT Jérôme ES Torigni S
3 59 CHERON Rémy ES Caen S E
4 61 CHAMPBERTAULT Mathieu VC Saint Lô S

1 66 FOSSE Ludovic VC Canton les Pieux S M
2 60 BELLAIS Jacky VC Saint Lô S M
3 64 MARIE DIT HOMMET David VC Saint Lô S M
4 63 LEBIEZ Stéphane VC Saint Lô S M
5 67 DENHEZ Aimable AS Cherbourg S M

Sprint T/T  -  Minimes et Féminines M/C
1 29 MARIE   Romain UC Ifs Hérouville M 2
2 32 FOSSE Mathieu VC Canton les Pieux M 2
3 25 SAVARY Benoit AG Orval Coutances M 2
4 30 LEBIEZ Victor VC Saint Lô M 2
5 31 MARIE   Jordan VC Saint Lô M 2
6 28 PASTUREL Fabien Périers Cyclisme M 1
7 24 LEVOY Lucas AG Orval Coutances M 2
8 26 BRIARD Pierrick ES Torigni M 2
9 21 ALLIX Katia UC Bricquebec FC 1
10 20 LANGEVIN Audrey VC Saint Lô FC 1
11 19 BOLOCH Lisa VC Saint Lô FC 2
12 27 DOYERE Romain Périers Cyclisme M 2
13 33 LE GOFF Pierre UC Bricquebec M 2

Sprint T/T  -  Seniors
1 58 GROULT Jessy AC Octeville S E
2 68 BEAUMONT Jérôme ES Torigni S
3 66 FOSSE Ludovic VC Canton les Pieux S M
4 59 CHERON Rémy ES Caen S E
5 56 HENRY Simon VC Saint Lô J 2
6 63 LEBIEZ Stéphane VC Saint Lô S M
7 55 BELLAIZE Grégoire VC Saint Lô J 2
8 64 MARIE DIT HOMMET David VC Saint Lô S M
9 51 GODEMENT Nicolas Caen VC J 2
10 52 RABASSE Nicolas Caen VC J 2
11 60 BELLAIS Jacky VC Saint Lô S M
12 54 LANGEVIN Thomas VC Saint Lô J 2

Cat Cat.
Keirin  - Juniors

Keirin  - Seniors/Espoirs

Keirin  - Seniors Masters
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Vélodrome Saint Lô 11 mai 2012

CHALLENGE MARCEL JAMME  -  2ème manche

Classement
Place Dos NOM PRENOM CLUB Cat Cat.

13 69 GODARD Alexandre VC Saint Lô S E
14 53 NORMAND Quentin Périers Cyclisme J 1
15 67 DENHEZ Aimable AS Cherbourg S M

Vitesse  -  Benjamins
1 9 LAIZE Dorian RO Teilleul B 2
2 13 RENOUF Paul AS Tourlaville B 1
3 8 SIMON Yohann ES Torigni B 1
4 10 HEBERT Clément UC Tilly Val de Seulles B 2
5 2 LEROY Lucas UC Bricquebec B 1
6 12 BLOT Mathis VC Saint Lô B 2
7 1 HOREL Nicolas AG Orval Coutances B 1
8 5 LE BAUT Bastien ES Torigni B 2
9 4 HOLE Guillaume ES Torigni B 1

Vitesse  -  Cadets et Dames J/S
1 42 LEROY Rémy AC Octeville C 2
2 47 VILLAIN Alexandre VC Saint Lô C 1
3 46 LESELLIER Clément VC Saint Lô C 1
4 40 DESGRIPPES Christopher AC Octeville C 1
5 41 LEROY Antoine AC Octeville C 2
6 43 LE BAUT Corentin ES Torigni C 1
7 45 BARBEDETTE Pierre Emmanuel VC Saint Hilaire C 2
8 44 BOULAY Valentin Périers Cyclisme C 1
9 37 ROBIN Marie Charlotte AG Orval Coutances DJ 1

1 29 MARIE   Romain UC Ifs Hérouville M 2
2 30 LEBIEZ Victor VC Saint Lô M 2
3 32 FOSSE Mathieu VC Canton les Pieux M 2
4 25 SAVARY Benoit AG Orval Coutances M 2
5 28 PASTUREL Fabien Périers Cyclisme M 1
6 31 MARIE   Jordan VC Saint Lô M 2
7 24 LEVOY Lucas AG Orval Coutances M 2
8 33 LE GOFF Pierre UC Bricquebec M 2
9 26 BRIARD Pierrick ES Torigni M 2
10 21 ALLIX Katia UC Bricquebec FC 1
11 20 LANGEVIN Audrey VC Saint Lô FC 1
12 27 DOYERE Romain Périers Cyclisme M 2
13 19 BOLOCH Lisa VC Saint Lô FC 2

Scratch  -  Benjamins
1 9 LAIZE Dorian RO Teilleul B 2
2 12 BLOT Mathis VC Saint Lô B 2
3 8 SIMON Yohann ES Torigni B 1
4 2 LEROY Lucas UC Bricquebec B 1

Eliminatoire  -  Minimes et Féminines M/C
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Vélodrome Saint Lô 11 mai 2012

CHALLENGE MARCEL JAMME  -  2ème manche

Classement
Place Dos NOM PRENOM CLUB Cat Cat.

5 13 RENOUF Paul AS Tourlaville B 1
6 10 HEBERT Clément UC Tilly Val de Seulles B 2
7 1 HOREL Nicolas AG Orval Coutances B 1
8 5 LE BAUT Bastien ES Torigni B 2
9 4 HOLE Guillaume ES Torigni B 1

Scratch  -  Cadets
1 47 VILLAIN Alexandre VC Saint Lô C 1
2 46 LESELLIER Clément VC Saint Lô C 1
3 42 LEROY Rémy AC Octeville C 2
4 40 DESGRIPPES Christopher AC Octeville C 1
5 43 LE BAUT Corentin ES Torigni C 1
6 44 BOULAY Valentin Périers Cyclisme C 1
7 41 LEROY Antoine AC Octeville C 2
8 37 ROBIN Marie Charlotte AG Orval Coutances DJ 1

1 56 HENRY Simon VC Saint Lô J 2
2 60 BELLAIS Jacky VC Saint Lô S M
3 52 RABASSE Nicolas Caen VC J 2
4 53 NORMAND Quentin Périers Cyclisme J 1
5 58 GROULT Jessy AC Octeville S E
6 66 FOSSE Ludovic VC Canton les Pieux S M
7 68 BEAUMONT Jérôme ES Torigni S
8 63 LEBIEZ Stéphane VC Saint Lô S M
9 64 MARIE DIT HOMMET David VC Saint Lô S M
10 54 LANGEVIN Thomas VC Saint Lô J 2
11 55 BELLAIZE Grégoire VC Saint Lô J 2
12 59 CHERON Rémy ES Caen S E
13 69 GODARD Alexandre VC Saint Lô S E

Course aux Points  -  Jeniors/Seniors
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11 mai 2012

CHALLENGE MARCEL JAMME  -  2ème manche

Dos NOM PRENOM CLUB N° Licence Signature

1 HOREL Nicolas 17 50 041 228 B 1

2 LEROY Lucas 17 50 217 325 B 1

3 BOUTEILLER 17 50 093 295 B 1

4 HOLE Guillaume 17 50 093 062 B 1

5 LE BAUT Bastien 17 50 093 305 B 2

6 LEROY Bastien 17 50 093 293 B 2

7 PERIERS Valentin 17 50 093 258 B 1

8 SIMON Yohann 17 50 093 308 B 1

9 LAIZE Dorian 17 50 262 156 B 2

10 HEBERT Clément 14 14 452 075 B 2

11 THOMINE 17 14 452 071 B 1

12 BLOT Mathis 17 50 349 499 B 2

13 RENOUF Paul 17 50 010 082 B 1

14

15

16

17

18

19 BOLOCH Lisa 17 50 349 198 FC 2

20 LANGEVIN Audrey 17 50 349 289 FC 1

21 ALLIX Katia 17 50 217 287 FC 1

22

23

Vélodrome Saint Lô

Emargement

Cat Cat.

AG Orval Coutances

UC Bricquebec

Thimothé ES Torigni

ES Torigni

ES Torigni

ES Torigni

ES Torigni

ES Torigni

RO Teilleul

UC Tilly Val de Seulles

Yaël UC Tilly Val de Seulles

VC Saint Lô

AS Tourlaville

VC Saint Lô

VC Saint Lô

UC Bricquebec
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11 mai 2012

CHALLENGE MARCEL JAMME  -  2ème manche

Dos NOM PRENOM CLUB N° Licence Signature

Vélodrome Saint Lô

Emargement

Cat Cat.

24 LEVOY Lucas 17 50 041 373 M 2

25 SAVARY 17 50 041 098 M 2

26 BRIARD Pierrick 17 50 093 291 M 2

27 DOYERE Romain 17 50 465 163 M 2

28 PASTUREL Fabien 17 50 465 064 M 1

29 MARIE   Romain 17 14 192 330 M 2

30 LEBIEZ Victor 17 50 349 081 M 2

31 MARIE   Jordan 17 50 349 073 M 2

32 FOSSE Mathieu VC Canton les Pieux 17 50 342 052 M 2

33 LE GOFF Pierre 17 50 217 200 M 2

34

35

36

37 ROBIN Marie Charlotte 17 50 041 371 DJ 1

38

39

40 DESGRIPPES Christopher 17 50 190 313 C 1

41 LEROY Antoine 17 50 190 306 C 2

42 LEROY Rémy 17 50 190 053 C 2

43 LE BAUT Corentin 17 50 093 304 C 1

44 BOULAY Valentin 17 50 465 151 C 1

45 BARBEDETTE Pierre Emmanuel VC Saint Hilaire 17 50 005 221 C 2

46 LESELLIER Clément 17 50 349 155 C 1

AG Orval Coutances

Benoit AG Orval Coutances

ES Torigni

Périers Cyclisme

Périers Cyclisme

UC Ifs Hérouville

VC Saint Lô

VC Saint Lô

UC Bricquebec

AG Orval Coutances

AC Octeville

AC Octeville

AC Octeville

ES Torigni

Périers Cyclisme

VC Saint Lô
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11 mai 2012

CHALLENGE MARCEL JAMME  -  2ème manche

Dos NOM PRENOM CLUB N° Licence Signature

Vélodrome Saint Lô

Emargement

Cat Cat.

47 VILLAIN Alexandre 17 50 349 339 C 1

48

49

50

51 GODEMENT Nicolas Caen VC 17 14 495 007 J 2

52 RABASSE Nicolas Caen VC 17 14 495 008 J 2

53 NORMAND Quentin 17 50 465 002 J 1

54 LANGEVIN Thomas 17 50 349 494 J 2

55 BELLAIZE Grégoire 17 50 349 290 J 2

56 HENRY Simon 17 50 349 225 J 2

57

58 GROULT Jessy 17 50 190 108 S E

59 CHERON Rémy ES Caen 17 14 001 146 S E

60 BELLAIS Jacky 17 50 349 179 S M

61 CHAMPBERTAULT Mathieu 17 50 349 007 S

62 FERON Jérôme 17 50 349 437 S

63 LEBIEZ Stéphane 17 50 349 089 S M

64 David 17 50 349 347 S M

65 PAPIN Romain 17 50 349 244 S

66 FOSSE Ludovic VC Canton les Pieux 17 50 342 107 S M

67 DENHEZ Aimable 17 50 087 034 S M

68 BEAUMONT Jérôme 17 50 093 303 S

69 GODARD Alexandre 17 50 349 280 S E

VC Saint Lô

Périers Cyclisme

VC Saint Lô

VC Saint Lô

VC Saint Lô

AC Octeville

VC Saint Lô

VC Saint Lô

VC Saint Lô

VC Saint Lô

MARIE DIT 
HOMMET VC Saint Lô

VC Saint Lô

AS Cherbourg

ES Torigni

VC Saint Lô
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11 mai 2012

CHALLENGE MARCEL JAMME  -  2ème manche

Dos NOM PRENOM CLUB N° Licence Signature

Vélodrome Saint Lô

Emargement

Cat Cat.

70
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